dance

RNB Dance School Calendar 2018-2019

AGM, Swap n' Shop & Welcome BBQ (Volunteers Required)

Sunday September 9, 2018

Classes Commence

Monday September 10, 2018

Thanksgiving Holiday- RNB Closed

Monday October 8, 2018

Fall Garden Party (Volunteers Required)

Sunday November 4, 2018

RNB Christmas Show- General Rehearsal @ RNB (3355 Mountain Hwy)

Saturday December 8, 2018

Christmas Show (Volunteers Required)

Sunday December 16, 2018

Winter Holidays- School Closed

Sunday December 23, 2018

Classes Commence

Monday January 7, 2019

February Show- General Rehearsal @ RNB (3355 Mountain Hwy)

Saturday January 26, 2019

February Show- Centennial Theatre (Volunteers Required)

Saturday February 2, 2019

Family Day- RNB Closed For The Weekend

Sat-Mon, February 16-18, 2019

Festival Demo- All Solo/Duo/Trio's (Mandatory)

Friday February 22, 2019

Lamondance & Friends Fundraiser Show (Volunteers Required)

Sunday February 24, 2019

Spring Break- RNB Closed (One Week Only)

Mon-Sun, March 18-24, 2019

Spring Garden Party (Volunteers Required)

Sunday April 7, 2019

Easter- RNB Closed For The Weekend

Fri-Mon, April 19-22, 2019

Lamondance Show (Volunteers Required)

April 26 & 27,2019

Pub Night (Volunteers Required)

Saturday May 4. 2019

Victoria Day- RNB Closed

Monday May 20, 2019

Musical Theatre Production General Rehearsal @ RNB (3355 Mountain Hwy)

Sunday May 26, 2019

Lamondance Show (Volunteers Required)

Thurs-Sat, May 30-June 1, 2019

Musical Theatre Production Show (Volunteers Required)

Sunday June 2, 2019

RNB Carwash (Volunteers Required)

Saturday June 8, 2019

June Show General Rehearsals @ RNB (3355 Mountain Hwy)

Fri-Sun, June 14, 15, 16, 2019

June Show Rehearsal & Show Dates @ Centennial (Volunteers Required)

Thurs-Sat, June 20, 21, 22, 2019

Canada Day Parade (Volunteers Required)

Monday July 1, 2019




